

METROBANK, S.A.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2022 A DICIEMBRE 2023
(En Miles de Balboas)

	2022	2023												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	84,735.37	9,039.81	8,518.48	9,587.27	9,307.56	9,729.80	9,789.34	9,946.22	9,963.20	9,767.30	10,153.35	10,061.31	11,387.03	117,250.68
Préstamos	60,536.36	5,928.29	5,326.30	6,018.30	5,793.43	6,016.38	6,058.49	6,061.07	5,942.91	5,945.11	6,225.48	6,243.02	7,379.12	72,937.90
Depósitos	771.30	270.01	256.70	217.19	264.58	243.81	256.25	292.90	275.07	286.19	303.20	302.00	362.82	3,330.71
Inversiones	23,427.71	2,841.51	2,935.48	3,351.79	3,249.55	3,469.60	3,474.60	3,592.24	3,745.23	3,536.00	3,624.67	3,516.30	3,645.09	40,982.07
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	53,639.73	5,631.32	5,219.78	5,950.21	5,907.72	6,201.41	6,284.20	6,529.20	6,725.17	6,619.76	6,814.83	6,728.18	7,396.39	76,008.17
Intereses Pagados	48,823.02	5,108.49	4,787.03	5,439.30	5,417.89	5,702.38	5,783.51	5,993.83	6,136.87	6,019.20	6,239.81	6,107.23	6,385.59	69,121.11
Comisiones	4,816.71	522.83	432.75	510.91	489.83	499.04	500.69	535.38	588.30	600.56	575.03	620.95	1,010.81	6,887.06
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	31,095.64	3,408.50	3,298.70	3,637.06	3,399.84	3,528.39	3,505.15	3,417.01	3,238.03	3,147.54	3,338.52	3,333.14	3,990.64	41,242.51
Otros Ingresos	13,279.03	881.10	720.99	678.74	3,047.17	875.55	1,438.10	947.98	1,274.19	1,075.05	1,108.61	848.69	831.92	13,728.08
Comisiones	3,379.96	354.02	258.02	242.43	351.34	394.02	967.24	447.34	420.10	460.20	602.11	709.68	582.07	5,788.57
Operaciones con Divisas	11.70	0.72	0.66	1.04	0.60	0.83	0.82	1.00	1.25	0.92	0.88	1.32	1.20	11.24
Dividendos	4,633.72	36.68	32.66	29.88	2,215.45	31.98	32.66	35.23	33.04	31.61	22.21	22.42	7.45	2,531.27
Otros Ingresos	5,253.65	489.68	429.65	405.39	479.78	448.71	437.38	464.41	819.80	582.31	483.42	115.27	241.19	5,396.99
Ingresos de Operaciones	44,374.67	4,289.60	4,019.69	4,315.80	6,447.00	4,403.94	4,943.25	4,365.00	4,512.22	4,222.59	4,447.13	4,181.82	4,822.56	54,970.59
Egresos Generales	26,677.84	2,290.51	2,414.33	2,114.10	2,396.91	2,253.64	2,408.96	2,441.43	2,499.60	2,310.45	2,318.27	2,183.98	2,676.81	28,308.99
Gastos Administrativos	15,625.62	1,378.07	1,406.81	1,399.50	1,417.52	1,393.93	1,433.28	1,467.31	1,414.73	1,355.91	1,479.27	1,545.11	1,550.32	17,241.77
Gastos Generales	8,253.68	663.16	764.34	654.89	798.02	676.71	791.81	780.90	830.63	742.40	647.27	445.57	931.72	8,727.43
Gastos de Depreciación	2,798.54	249.28	243.18	59.71	181.38	183.00	183.86	193.22	193.12	192.47	191.73	193.30	194.77	2,259.01
Otros Gastos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	61.11	19.66	0.00	0.00	0.00	80.77
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	17,696.83	1,999.08	1,605.36	2,201.71	4,050.09	2,150.30	2,534.29	1,923.57	2,012.62	1,912.14	2,128.85	1,997.84	2,145.75	26,661.60
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	7,630.49	986.88	935.45	1,129.53	563.21	575.30	543.08	557.37	849.47	641.00	731.70	596.59	94.30	8,203.88
Utilidad del Periodo	10,066.34	1,012.20	669.92	1,072.18	3,486.88	1,575.00	1,991.21	1,366.20	1,163.15	1,271.15	1,397.15	1,401.24	2,051.44	18,457.72